
Kacheguda-Madurai Inaugural Special/07615X - Exp - SCR 
KCG/Kacheguda to CTO/Chittoor 

13h 9m - 694 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KCG Kacheguda 11:00 0 1 0 58 489 SCR
2 MBNR Mahbubnagar 12:50 12:51 1m 0 1 106 40 509 SCR
3 GWD Gadwal Junction 14:45 14:46 1m 0 1 181 98 SCR
4 KRNT Kurnool City 15:20 15:21 1m 0 1 236 55 288 SCR
5 DHNE Dhone Junction 16:20 16:25 5m 0 1 291 65 SCR
6 ATP Anantapur 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 403 36 342 SCR
7 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 436 66 357 SCR
8 MPL Madanapalle Road 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 581 57 SCR
9 PIL Piler 22:04 22:05 1m 0 1 623 38 SCR
10 PAK Pakala Junction 23:10 23:30 20m 0 1 664 46 SCR
11 CTO Chittoor 00:09 00:10 1m 0 2 694 34 SCR
12 KPD Katpadi Junction 01:08 01:10 2m 0 2 727 71 215 SR
13 AB Ambur 01:54 01:55 1m 0 2 779 69 332 SR
14 VN Vaniyambadi 02:09 02:10 1m 0 2 795 54 355 SR
15 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 811 72 400 SR
16 SA Salem Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 0 2 932 55 280 SR
17 ED Erode Junction 05:20 05:30 10m 0 2 991 65 171 SR
18 KRR Karur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 2 1056 35 120 SR
19 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 08:45 09:00 15m 0 2 1133 71 86 SR
20 DG Dindigul Junction 10:20 10:25 5m 0 2 1227 74 280 SR
21 KQN Kodaikanal Road 10:43 10:45 2m 0 2 1249 32 238 SR
22 MDU Madurai Junction 12:00 0 2 1289 - 133 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (11:40)

May 10 2024 (11:40)

1

1


